
 
Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh 

Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Executive Engineer 

District: Faridpur. 
www.lged.gov.bd 

 

Memo No. 46.02.2900.000.07.001.17.1540                                                                                                 Date:   10-04-2019 
  

   e-Tender Notice No. 83/2018-19 ( OSTETM ) 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of  

Sl. 

No. 

Tender 

ID No. 

Package No Name of work 

01. 286805 IPCP/FARID/MADHU/P/ 

18-19/1.01 

Purbo Garakhola a Improvement of Madhukhali Ausrayon 

Prokolpo Pond b Const. of 2 Nos Ghatla 3.50x12.80m for 

Madhukhali Ausrayon Prokolpo Pond Bagat a Improvement of 

Bagat Union Parishad Pondb Construction of 01 Nos Ghatla 

3.50x12.80m for Bagat Union Parishad Pond & Arpara a 

Improvement of Arpara Kamarkhali Madrasha Pondb 

Construction of Ghatla 3.50x12.80m for Arpara Kamarkhali 

Madrasha Pond 

02. 294378 BSCIRIDP/S/18-19/SR/21 Construction of 30.00m long RCC Girder Bridge on Lohertek 

road near Kalamridha bari Mosque to Kathal tala mor via Zaker 

Dangi GPS road at DPP Ch 1500.00m Actual Ch 1070.00m 

under Sadarpur Upazila Dist. Faridpur Road ID No 329845130 

03. 294379 BSCIRIDP/B/18-19/BC/22 Improvement of Road by BC pavement on Purbo Sadardi 

Moyuddin Munshir Khal- Karam Khal road from Ch. 00.00m- 

1500.00m Under Bhanga Dist Faridpur Road ID No 329105184 

04. 294380 BSCIRIDP/B/18-19/BC/23 Improvement of Road by BC pavement on Uttar Brahmankanda 

GPS- Nazirpur Khakanda RHD road from Ch. 150.00m- 

1150.00m Road ID No 329104006 & Improvement of Road by 

BC pavement on Azimnagar Bazar- H/O Justic Mafizul Islam 

road from Ch. 00.00m- 750.00m Effective length 750.00Rm 

under Bhanga Upazila Dist Faridpur Road ID No 329105072 

05. 294382 BSCIRIDP/C/18-19/ 

HBB/25 

Improvement by HBB Sarbandia H/O Sorhab Molla to H/O Kuti 

Shekh road from Ch. 80.00m- 400.00m Road ID No 329215051 

Improvement by HBB Gazirtek Dhalapar H/O Malek to 

Faridpur Sadar Border road from Ch. 260.00m- 800.00m Road 

ID No 329215050 Improvement by HBB Zakerer Shura Bridge 

to Bisai Muttubber Dangi Khaye ghat road from Ch. 00.00m- 

1000.00m Road ID No 329214030 & Improvement by HBB 

Amin Khar Hat to Deb River road from Ch. 00.00m- 510.00m 

Under Charbhadrason Upazila Dist Faridpur Road ID No 

329215040 

06. 294383 BSCIRIDP/C/18-19/BC/26 Improvement of Road by BC of Intaz Mollar Dangi BC Road to 

UZR329212001 via Gazirtek Border road from Ch. 00.00m- 

470.00m Road ID No 329214029 Improvement of Road by BC 

of Charbhadrason UNR Gopalpur to Padma River via Hazidangi 

Madrasha road from Ch. 00.00m- 760.00m Road ID No 

329215016 Improvement of Road by BC of RHD Shil Dangi 

More to Gozaria RHD via World Vision road from Ch. 00.00m- 

740.00m Road ID No 329215009 & Improvement of Road by 

BC of Charbhadrason UNR H/O Pachu Mattha Bhanga GPS via 

H/O Lotif road from Ch. 1000.00m- 2000.00m Under 

Charbhadrason Upazila Dist Faridpur Road ID No 329215003 

Dbœq‡bi MYZš¿ 
‡kL nvwmbvi g~jgš¿ 

 

http://www.lged.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/


 
 

07. 305454 FDIRIDP/F/17-18/ 

VR-SR/ 371 

Part-A Construction of 40.00m Long PC Girder Bridge at Ch. 

10.00m on Mohammadpur bazar to Khalil Mondol hat via 

Bakigonj Mohammadpur RHD to VDF NGO UZR road via 

Bakigonj road ID No 329474014 Part-B Construction of 40.00m 

Long PC Girder Bridge at Ch. 340.00m on Ishibpur H/O Chand 

Mia to Shil bari ghat road ID No 329475150 Part-C 

Construction of 30.00m Long PC Girder Bridge at Ch. 

1720.00m on Kafura Steel bridge to Shop of Arzu Shikder UZR 

under Sadar Upazila Dist. Faridpur road ID No 329474115         

( Re-Tender ) 

 
This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/ hard copies will be accepted. 
 

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. 
 

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System portal have to be deposited on line through any 

registered banks branches up to 4.00 PM on 13-05-2019. 
 

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system portal and from e-GP help desk 

(helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd).      
 

 

 

 
 

(Md. Nur Hossain Bhuiyan) 

Executive Engineer 

LGED, Faridpur   

Phone No: 0631-63574 

e-mail: xen.faridpur@lged.gov.bd 

 

Memo No. 46.02.2900.000.07.001.17.1540/1(50)                                                             Date: 10-04-2019 
 

1. The Director General, CPTU, IMED, Block-12, 2nd Floor, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207 

2. The Superintending Engineer (PM&E), LGED, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Dhaka   

3. The Superintending Engineer, LGED, Faridpur Region, District: Faridpur 

4. The Project Director, IPCP, LGED, Agargoan, Sher-E-Banglanagar, Dhaka-1207, The Project Director, BSCIRIDP, LGED, 

Agargoan, Sher-E-Banglanagar, Dhaka-1207 & The Project Director, FDIRIDP, LGED, Agargoan, Sher-E-Banglanagar, Dhaka-

1207 

5 The Deputy Commissioner, District: Faridpur.  

6. The Superintendent of Police, District: Faridpur. 

7. The Executive Engineer, LGED, Rajbari/RHD/BWDB/PWD, District: Faridpur. 

8. The Sr. Assistant Engineer, LGED, GIS Unit, Level –4, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Dhaka-1207. He is requested to publish the IFT 

at the LGED web site.  

9. The Upazila Engineer, LGED, Upazila: Sadar/ Madhukhali/ Boalmari/ Alfadanga/ Nagarkanda/ Bhanga/ Sadarpur/ 

Charbhadrasan/Saltha, District: Faridpur  

10. The Editor, The Daily Peoples Time,  Dhaka and The Dainik Dhaka Times, Dhaka with a request to publish the above Tender 

Notice in your widely circulated National Daily Newspaper in inner page (The notice will be composed in Times New Roman, 

font size 9)  on or before  15-04-2019 for one day only. 
11. Notice Board (All). 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 (Md. Nur Hossain Bhuiyan)  

Executive Engineer  

LGED, Faridpur 

Phone No: 0631-63574 

e-mail: xen.faridpur@lged.gov.bd 
 
 

http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:xen.faridpur@lged.gov.bd
mailto:xen.faridpur@lged.gov.bd

